	时间
	学院
	班级
	备注（人数）

	4月12日（周二）上午
	9：45
	教师教育学院
	07教育本

07教计本

09学前专一
	36

31

47

	
	10：15
	教师教育学院

音乐学院
	07小教一

07小教二

07音本
	33

34

28

	中午
	11：30—13:00
	休息

	4月12日

（周二）下午
	13：00
	教师教育学院
	09学前专二

09学前专三
	47

48

	
	13：30
	法政学院

体育学院

外国语学院
	07政本

07体本

07英本一
	31

31

38+2

	
	14:00
	人文学院

美术与设计学院
	07中本一

07历本

07美本
	34

33

30

	
	14:30
	数学学院

化材学院
	07数本二07化本
	66

36

	
	15：00
	物电学院

生环学院
	07物本

07计本

07生本
	37+3

34

36


